Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
Wrapped PP infiltration crate
Description
Infiltration crate supplied as a pre-packed, ready-to-install package.
Wrapped in high-quality woven geotextile, type SG29/29, BENOR-certified.
Pedestrian load from 15 cm cover; passenger vehicles from 50 cm cover.
Maximum cover depth: 240 cm.
Advantages

Variants
Article
code
Commercial Code Gross volume
(L)
Net volume
(L)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Side infiltration area
(m²)
19130 VARIOIK216L60 216 205 600 600 600 1,44
19131 VARIOIK432L120 432 410 600 1200 600 2,16
19133 VARIOIK864L240 864 820 600 2400 600 3,60
19132 VARIOIK648L180 648 615 600 1800 600 2,88
19216 VARIOIK864L120 864 820 1200 1200 600 2,88
19134 VARIOIK1296L180 1296 1230 1200 1800 600 3,60
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations